
Timbr.
Variac. 

Rodad.

Timbre 

de agua
Cascab. Flor.
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Variac. 

Conjunt.

Agua 
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Agua 

Semil.
Impress. Rasc. Estrid. Nasal.

9 18 9 9 27 27 9 18 9 27 18 9 3 3 3 3

514 B EUGERT KRAJNI 43XS 30 93 54 17 4 4 3 0 17 20 4 13 4 17 0 4 3 0 0 0

623 F PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 50 93 54 14 3 0 4 3 17 18 4 14 4 19 0 4 3 0 0 0

514 D EUGERT KRAJNI 43XS 32 93 53 18 4 5 3 0 17 19 4 13 4 17 0 4 3 0 0 0

311 E PORATI FELICE 02NU 21 93 52 20 5 7 3 0 16 20 3 13 4 16 0 3 3 0 0 0

311 F PORATI FELICE 02NU 15 93 51 21 5 8 3 0 16 19 3 13 4 16 0 3 3 0 0 0

1 ROTA PIETRO 07VH 20 91 58 11 5 0 5 0 17 20 0 11 6 21 0 4 2 0 0 0

29 LOSURDO RAFFAELE 4UBF 24 91 57 14 0 0 3 0 16 20 4 14 6 21 0 5 2 0 0 0

624 E PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 15 91 57 13 5 0 4 3 18 21 0 13 4 18 0 3 2 0 0 0

25 FILANNINO MARCO 2BBV 16 91 53 20 3 7 0 0 16 20 3 13 5 17 0 5 2 0 0 0

26 FILANNINO MARCO 2BBV 9 91 53 20 3 7 0 0 16 20 3 13 5 17 0 5 2 0 0 0

12 AUSTONI MATTEO 4BTA 44 91 51 17 5 6 4 0 16 19 4 11 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

515 C PORATI FELICE 02NU 68 91 50 19 5 6 3 0 16 17 4 13 4 17 0 4 2 0 0 0

310 E PORATI FELICE 02NU 13 91 50 19 3 7 4 0 15 19 4 12 3 16 0 6 2 0 0 0

310 F PORATI FELICE 02NU 12 91 49 20 3 8 4 0 15 18 4 12 3 16 0 6 2 0 0 0

33 PORATI FELICE 02NU 17 91 49 19 5 7 4 0 16 16 5 12 4 17 0 3 2 0 0 0

6 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 25 91 48 21 5 7 3 0 16 16 4 14 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

6 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 25 91 48 21 5 7 3 0 16 16 4 14 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

3 FURNARI MASSIMO 2AVA 10 91 48 20 5 7 4 0 16 16 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

309 F LOSURDO RAFFAELE 4UBF 22 90 56 14 0 0 3 0 17 20 3 14 6 19 0 6 2 0 0 0

309 E LOSURDO RAFFAELE 4UBF 23 90 56 14 0 0 3 0 17 20 3 14 6 19 0 6 2 0 0 0

64 PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 28 90 56 12 5 0 4 0 16 20 4 12 4 20 0 3 2 0 0 0

61 PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 48 90 55 13 5 0 3 0 17 20 4 13 4 18 0 4 2 0 0 0

62 PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 53 90 55 13 5 0 3 0 17 20 4 13 4 18 0 4 2 0 0 0

63 PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 40 90 55 13 5 0 3 0 17 20 4 13 4 18 0 4 2 0 0 0

514 C EUGERT KRAJNI 43XS 20 90 53 17 3 4 3 0 17 19 4 13 4 17 0 4 2 0 0 0

34 PORATI FELICE 02NU 88 90 52 15 5 3 5 0 16 19 4 12 4 17 0 3 2 0 0 0

623 E PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 43 90 52 14 4 0 4 3 17 17 3 14 4 18 0 4 2 0 0 0

32 PORATI FELICE 02NU 58 90 51 16 5 4 3 0 16 19 5 12 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

31 PORATI FELICE 02NU 85 90 51 15 5 3 5 0 16 19 5 12 4 16 0 3 2 0 0 0

11 AUSTONI MATTEO 4BTA 5 90 50 17 5 6 4 0 16 18 4 11 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

8 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 18 90 50 17 5 4 4 0 17 17 4 13 3 16 0 5 2 0 0 0

515 D PORATI FELICE 02NU 19 90 48 20 5 7 3 0 16 16 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

7 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 23 90 48 20 5 7 3 0 16 16 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

515 B PORATI FELICE 02NU 63 90 48 20 5 7 3 0 16 16 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

7 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 23 90 48 20 5 7 3 0 16 16 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

16 MEXHIT OSJA 4AHD 8 90 47 22 5 8 4 0 16 15 3 14 4 16 0 3 2 0 0 0

514 A EUGERT KRAJNI 43XS 5 89 51 17 4 4 3 0 17 17 4 13 4 17 0 4 2 0 0 0

308 E ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 15 89 51 16 5 4 3 0 17 18 4 12 4 16 0 5 2 0 1 0

30 LOSURDO RAFFAELE 4UBF 19 89 51 14 4 0 3 0 16 17 4 14 6 18 0 5 2 0 0 0

4 FURNARI MASSIMO 2AVA 3 89 47 20 5 7 4 0 16 15 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 1 0

5 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 38 89 47 20 5 7 3 0 16 15 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

5 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 38 89 47 20 5 7 3 0 16 15 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

624 F PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 14 88 55 13 4 0 4 3 18 19 0 13 4 18 0 3 2 0 0 0

65 PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 45 88 53 12 5 0 4 0 17 18 4 12 4 18 0 4 2 0 0 0

66 PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 71SB 26 88 53 12 5 0 4 0 17 18 4 12 4 18 0 4 2 0 0 0

15 AUSTONI MATTEO 4BTA 14 88 51 15 5 3 3 3 17 18 3 12 3 16 0 3 2 0 0 0

308 F ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 48 88 48 16 5 4 4 0 16 16 4 12 4 16 0 5 2 0 0 0

515 A PORATI FELICE 02NU 44 88 47 20 4 7 3 0 16 15 4 13 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

9 ALBERTINI ALDO 1AWW 17 87 49 17 5 4 4 0 17 16 4 13 3 16 0 5 2 0 2 0

20 BRAMBILLA STEFANO 8ADF 80 87 48 15 5 4 3 0 16 16 5 11 5 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

18 MEXHIT OSJA 4AHD 25 87 46 20 5 7 4 0 16 14 3 13 4 16 0 3 2 0 0 0

28 LOSURDO RAFFAELE 4UBF 2 86 52 14 0 0 3 0 16 18 4 14 6 18 0 5 2 0 0 0

511 C CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 31 86 48 18 5 5 3 0 16 16 3 13 4 16 0 3 2 0 0 0

22 BRAMBILLA ANGELO L878 71 86 48 15 5 4 3 0 16 16 4 11 5 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

24 BRAMBILLA ANGELO L878 80 86 48 15 5 4 3 0 16 16 4 11 5 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

512 D CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 77 86 46 17 5 4 3 3 16 15 3 13 3 15 0 4 2 0 0 0

513 C CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 32 85 46 18 5 6 4 0 16 15 4 12 3 15 0 3 2 0 0 0

512 A CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 56 85 45 17 5 4 3 3 16 14 3 13 3 15 0 4 2 0 0 0

512 C CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 26 85 45 17 5 4 3 3 16 14 3 13 3 15 0 4 2 0 0 0

512 B CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 69 85 45 17 5 4 3 3 16 14 3 13 3 15 0 4 2 0 0 0

23 BRAMBILLA ANGELO L878 59 84 48 15 5 4 3 0 16 16 3 11 4 16 0 4 2 0 0 0

513 A CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 11 84 45 18 5 6 4 0 16 14 4 12 3 15 0 3 2 0 0 0

513 B CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 8 84 45 18 5 6 4 0 16 14 4 12 3 15 0 3 2 0 0 0

513 D CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 9 84 45 18 5 6 4 0 16 14 4 12 3 15 0 3 2 0 0 0

511 B CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 33 82 47 16 5 4 3 0 16 15 3 12 4 16 0 3 2 0 1 0

511 D CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 46 82 47 16 5 4 3 0 16 15 3 12 4 16 0 3 2 0 1 0

511 A CUCCHI DOMENICO 6MMD 88 81 46 16 5 4 3 0 15 15 3 12 4 16 0 3 1 0 0 0

10 AUSTONI MATTEO 4BTA 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 AUSTONI MATTEO 4BTA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 AUSTONI MATTEO 4BTA 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 MEXHIT OSJA 4AHD 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 CAVALLO CARMELINO 2AMC 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 CAVALLO CARMELINO 2AMC 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 CAVALLO CARMELINO 2AMC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 FILANNINO MARCO 2BBV 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 ROTA PIETRO 07VH 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 BRAMBILLA STEFANO 8ADF 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 BRAMBILLA STEFANO 8ADF 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 CAVALLO CARMELINO 2AMC 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hasta 27 Hasta 18Gabbia Let. Allevatore RNA Anello Tot.


